SY2023-24 STUDENT & STAFF CALENDAR
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Break
First Semester Second Semester
Weds, July 19 - Fri, July 21 New IPS Teacher Induction Monday, January 8 First Student Day of Second Semester
Mon, July 24 - Thurs, July 27 Staff Professional Development Mon, Jan 8 - Fri, Mar 15 Quarter 3
Friday, July 28 Teacher Work Day Friday, January 12 Report cards sent home with students
Mon, July 31 - Fri, Oct 6 Quarter 1 Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King, Jr. Heliday - No School
Monday, July 31 First Day for Students Monday, February 19 President's Day - Ne School
Monday, September 4 Labor Day - No School Tuesday, February 20 Staff Professional Development - No School
Tuesday, September 5 Staff Professional Development - No School Mon, Mar 18 - Thurs, May 23 Quarter 4
Mon, Oct 9 - Fri, Oct 13 Fall Break Friday, March 22 Parents In Touch Day/Student Asynchronous Learning/Report
cards sent home
Men, Oct 16 - Thurs, Dec 21 Quarter 2 Men, Mar 25 - Fri, Mar 29 Spring Break
Friday, October 20 Parents In Touch Day/Student Asyncronous Monday, April 8 Staff Professional Development - No School
Learning/Report cards sent home with students Solar Eclipse
Monday, November 20 Staff Professional Development - Thanksgiving Break Thursday, May 23 Last Day for Students; Report cards sent home with students
for Students
Tuesday, November 21 Staff Professional Development - Thanksgiving Break Friday, May 24 Records Day/Yearly Close, Staff Only
for Students
Wed, Nov 22 - Fri, Nov 24 Thanksgiving Break Wednesday, June 19 Juneteenth
Tuesday, December 19 Last Student Day of 1st Semester
Wednesday, December 20 Records Day/Semester Close (Flex day) - No School
Thurs, Dec 21 - Fri, Jan 5 Winter Break

**e-Leamning Days may be used as insiructional days to make up for school cancellations**

Adopted February 23, 2023
®  Juneteenth date updated on May 19th, 2023
®  April 1st and April 8th updated on September 6th, 2023 to accommodate the April 8th, 2024 Solar Eclipse



